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CHHATTISGARH BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TENTATIVE MERIT TOP 10 STUDENT LIST
HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - 2025

S No| Roll No.

Candidate’s Name / Father's Name
Mother's Name / School Name

District

Total
Marksg

Marks

Obtnd.

Per %

Position

1 2255400211

AKHIL SEN / BHEDAN SEN
SEVTI

GOVT H 8 SCHOOL KODA GAON KANKER

| KANKER

500

491

98.20

2 2257602977

SHRUTI MANGTANI/ RAKESH MANGTANI
BHARTI MANGTANI

VIJAY ENG H S SCHOOL MANENDRAGARH

MANENDRAGARH
CHIRMIRI BHARATPUR

500

97.40

3 2251201782

VAISHALI SAHU / KHEMRAJ SAHU
NAMITA SAHU

SWAMI ATMANAND GOVT UTKRISHT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
BERLA, BEMETARA

BEMETARA

| 500

97.20

4 2251102997

HIMESH KUMAR YADAV / AMAR NATH YADAV
ANITA YADAV

SWAMI ATMANAND UTKRISHT YOJANA ANTARGAT GURU
GHASIDAS GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL KASDOL, BALODA
BAZAR

BALODA BAZAR

500

97.00

5 |2251109462

LUBHI SAHU / DEMAN SAHU
TEJESHWARI SAHU

SHASHWAT H S SCHOOL BALODA BAZAR

BALODA BAZAR

500

485

97.00

Note :

Merit Prepaired as per Rule (without Bonus Marks)
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CHHATTISGARH BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TENTATIVE MERIT TOP 10 STUDENT LIST

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - 2025

S No

Roll No.

Candidate's Name / Father's Name
Mother's Name / School Name

District

Total
Marks

Marks
Obtnd.

Per %

Position

2257206390

NISHA EKKA / KAPIL EKKA
USHA EKKA

DPSHS SCHOOL JASHPUR NAGAR JASHPUR

JASHPUR

500

484

96.80

2251813193

PALLAVI VERMA / DEVESH VERMA
NEHA VERMA

SWAMI ATMANAND UTKRISHT YOJANA ANTARGAT PT.RD
TIWARI GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL AMAPARA RAIPUR

RAIPUR

500

483

96.60

2253505514

KRITIKA YADAV [ SIYARAM YADAV
BHANUKALA YADAV

GOVT H S SCHOOL KODATARAI RAIGARH

RAIGARH

500

483

96.60

2251807635

DHANESHWARI YADAV /| FAGWA YADAV
SANTOSHI

GOVT GIRLS H S SCHOOL MANDIR HASAUD

RAIPUR

500

482

%40

10

2251814727

RUCHIKA SAHU / RAM KUMAR SAHU
SANDHYA SAHU

SANT DNYANESHWARH S SCHOOL RAIPUR

" |RAIPUR

500

96.40

Note :

Merit Prepaired as per Rule (without Bonus Marks)
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CHHATTISGARH BOARD OF SECONDARY
TENTATIVE MERIT TOP 10 s

EDUCATION, RAIPUR (C.G.)

B TUDENT LIST
R SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - 2025

Roll No.

Candidate's Name / Father's Name
Mother's Name / School Name

District

Total | Marks
Markq Obtnd.

Per %

Position

2253507941

TARANG AGRAWAL / KAMAL KISHOR AGRAWAL
REENA AGRAWAL

M P SHALINI H S S BOIRDADAR RAIGARH

RAIGARH

500 481

96.20

12

2253705387

SOUMYA AGRAWAL / BAJRANG AGRAWAL
BARKHA AGRAWAL

ANUNAY CONVENT H S SCHOOL NAWDHA CHOK SHAKTI

SAKTI

500 481

96.20

13

2251802012

KIRTI YADAV /| RAJKUMAR YADAV
GAYATRI YADAV

SWAMI ATMANAND UTKRISHT YOJANA ANTARGAT ADVANI
OERLIKON GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL BIRGAON RAIPUR

RAIPUR

500 480

96.00

2251813837

KRISHNA KUMAR PANJWANI / AMRITLAL PANJWANI
KHUSHBU PANJWANI

ADARSH VIDHYALAYA ENGLISH MEDIUM H § SCHOOL
DEVENDRA NAGAR RAIPUR

RAIPUR

500 480

%600

15

2251814839

RUCHI KALYANI/ AJAY KALYANI
MAYA DEVI KSHATRI

VIVEK CONVENT H S SCHOOL STATION ROAD RAIPUR

RAIPUR

500 480

%6.00 |

Note :

Merit Prepaired as per Rule (without Bonus Marks)
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CHHATTISGARH BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TENTATIVE MERIT TOP 10 STUDENT LIST

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

- 2025

s No\ Roll No. \

Candidate’'s Name / Father's Name
Mother's Name / School Name

District

Total

Marks

Marks | Per %
Obtnd.

Position

16 2253201610

KHUSHI DEWANGAN / SHYAM KISHOR DEWANGAN
GEETA DEWANGAN

GOVT H S SCHOOL PANTORA JANJGIR

JANJGIR-CHAMPA

500

480

96.00

17 2251002386

GRESEE SAHU / TUKARAM SAHU
YASHODA SAHU

SWAMI ATMANAND GOVT UTKRISHT ENGLISH/HINDI MEDIUM
SCHOOL KUSUMKASA

BALOD

500

479

95.80

18 2251207351

RITU SAHU / GOPAL SAHU
ANITA SAHU

INDIAN PUBLIC H S SCHOOL BEMETARA

BEMETARA

500

479

9580

10

19 2251813298

BHUMIKA DEWANGAN / NAND KISHOR DEWANGAN
CHANDRIKA DEWANGAN

SWAMI ATMANAND UTKRISHT YOJANA ANTARGAT SHAHEED
SMARAK GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL FAFADIH RAIPUR

RAIPUR

479

95.80

10

Note : Merit Prepaired as per Rule (without Bonus Marks)
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